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1st 7 Mark Duncan 4 125 100.00 4 111 100.00 6 153 100.00 14 389 300.00

2nd 9 Alastair Forsyth 4 141 100.00 4 181 100.00 4 111 58.42 12 433 258.42

3rd 11 Willie Orrock 1 107 100.00 0 153 84.53 0 38 73.08 1 298 257.61

4th 20 Howard Foster 3 116 100.00 1 69 75.82 1 64 81.01 5 249 256.84

5th 12 Derek Yuille 0 121 85.82 2 89 100.00 2 127 66.84 4 337 252.66

6th 23 Stevie Souter 3 152 100.00 1 53 47.75 4 190 100.00 8 395 247.75

7th 4 Scott Gibson 2 81 75.70 3 72 81.82 3 149 78.42 8 302 235.94

8th 28 Laurence Williamson 1 64 59.81 2 88 100.00 1 38 73.08 4 190 232.89

9th 13 John Speirs 1 42 36.21 3 91 100.00 3 127 83.01 7 260 219.21

10th 3 Gus Mackenzie 1 75 60.00 2 128 70.72 2 106 86.18 5 309 216.90

11th 16 John Nicolson 1 53 42.40 2 131 72.38 2 79 100.00 5 263 214.78

12th 21 Ali Campbell 1 80 64.00 0 102 91.89 3 79 51.63 4 261 207.53

13th 18 Allan Stewart 1 52 34.21 2 63 71.59 2 123 100.00 5 238 205.80

14th 22 Gerry Wilson 1 34 24.11 3 74 81.32 2 52 100.00 6 160 205.43

15th 2 Eddie Hughes 0 51 36.17 1 68 76.40 1 64 81.01 2 183 193.59

16th 26 Glynn Wright 1 72 51.06 1 42 47.19 2 97 78.86 4 211 177.12

17th 30 Eoin Rendall 1 67 57.76 0 52 58.43 2 46 58.23 3 165 174.41

18th 14 Peter Redshaw 0 63 54.31 3 127 70.17 0 58 37.91 3 248 162.38

19th 1 Dan Mackay 2 78 51.32 1 21 23.86 1 35 67.31 4 134 142.49

20th 17 Joe Connolly 0 10 9.35 2 121 66.85 5 72 58.54 7 203 134.73

21st 29 Ian Riddle 0 49 42.24 0 41 45.05 0 36 45.57 0 126 132.87

22nd 24 Davie Sutherland 2 40 37.38 4 81 72.97 0 33 21.57 6 154 131.92

23rd 15 Carl Ferrier 2 104 73.76 1 33 37.08 0 10 19.23 3 147 130.07

24th 5 Ronnie Campbell 1 67 47.52 1 28 31.82 1 45 29.41 3 140 108.75

25th 8 Kevin Mackay 0 27 17.76 2 91 50.28 2 56 36.60 4 174 104.64

26th 25 Andrew Spence 0 19 15.20 1 96 53.04 2 63 33.16 3 178 101.40

27th 27 Vicky Duncan 0 26 17.11 0 10 10.99 5 84 68.29 5 120 96.39

28th 19 Alistair Fullerton 1 39 36.45 1 16 18.18 1 50 40.65 3 105 95.28

29th 6 Nikki Thompson 3 38 26.95 1 29 31.87 2 47 30.72 6 114 89.54

30th 10 Donald Morrison 1 44 28.95 1 31 27.93 0 0 0.00 2 75 56.88

Total Individual Scores
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Number
Angler Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 &

Angler 

Number
Angler Day 1 Day 2 Day3 Total

28 Laurence Williamson 59.81 100.00 73.08 & 7 Mark Duncan 100.00 100.00 100.00 532.89

3 Gus Mackenzie 60.00 70.72 86.18 & 9 Alastair Forsyth 100.00 100.00 58.42 475.32

22 Gerry Wilson 24.11 81.32 100.00 & 11 Willie Orrock 100.00 84.53 73.08 463.04

4 Scott Gibson 75.70 81.82 78.42 & 21 Ali Campbell 64.00 91.89 51.63 443.47

14 Peter Redshaw 54.31 70.17 37.91 & 23 Stevie Souter 100.00 47.75 100.00 410.13

17 Joe Connolly 9.35 66.85 58.54 & 13 John Speirs 36.21 100.00 83.01 353.95

20 Howard Foster 100.00 75.82 81.01 & 19 Alistair Fullerton 36.45 18.18 40.65 352.12

15 Carl Ferrier 73.76 37.08 19.23 & 16 John Nicolson 42.40 72.38 100.00 344.84

18 Allan Stewart 34.21 71.59 100.00 & 29 Ian Riddle 42.24 45.05 45.57 338.67

1 Dan Mackay 51.32 23.86 67.31 & 2 Eddie Hughes 36.17 76.40 81.01 336.07

12 Derek Yuille 85.82 100.00 66.84 & 10 Donald Morrison 28.95 27.93 0.00 309.53

8 Kevin Mackay 17.76316 50.27624 36.60131 & 30 Eoin Rendall 57.75862 58.42697 58.22785 279.05

27 Vicky Duncan 17.11 10.99 68.29 & 26 Glynn Wright 51.06 47.19 78.86 273.50

25 Andrew Spence 15.20 53.04 33.16 & 24 Davie Sutherland 37.38 72.97 21.57 233.32

6 Nikki Thompson 26.95 31.87 30.72 & 5 Ronnie Campbell 47.52 31.82 29.41 198.29
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Boat Championships Pairs



Angler 

Number Angler Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Angler 

Number Angler Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Angler 

Number Angler Day 1 Day 2

28 Laurence Williamson 59.81 100.00 73.08 7 Mark Duncan 100.00 100.00 100.00 3 Gus Mackenzie 60.00 70.72

14 Peter Redshaw 54.31 70.17 37.91 23 Stevie Souter 100.00 47.75 100.00 21 Ali Campbell 64.00 91.89

25 Andrew Spence 15.20 53.04 33.16 24 Davie Sutherland 37.38 72.97 21.57 22 Gerry Wilson 24.11 81.32

20 Howard Foster 100.00 75.82 81.01 19 Alistair Fullerton 36.45 18.18 40.65 2 Eddie Hughes 36.17 76.40

15 Carl Ferrier 73.76 37.08 19.23 10 Donald Morrison 28.95 27.93 0.00 12 Derek Yuille 85.82 100.00

18 Allan Stewart 34.21 71.59 100.00 29 Ian Riddle 42.24 45.05 45.57 8 Kevin Mackay 17.76 50.28

27 Vicky Duncan 17.11 10.99 68.29 26 Glynn Wright 51.06 47.19 78.86 6 Nikki Thompson 26.95 31.87

Day 3

Angler 

Number Angler Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total

86.18 9 Alastair Forsyth 100.00 100.00 58.42 1008.21

51.63 4 Scott Gibson 75.70 81.82 78.42 853.60

100.00 11 Willie Orrock 100.00 84.53 73.08 696.36

81.01 1 Dan Mackay 51.32 23.86 67.31 688.19

66.84 16 John Nicolson 42.40 72.38 100.00 654.38

36.60 30 Eoin Rendall 57.76 58.43 58.23 617.72

30.72 5 Ronnie Campbell 47.52 31.82 29.41 471.79



Day 1

Number Species Weight  Kg Number Species Weight  Kg %

1st 5 Ronnie Campbell Ling 5.45 1st 13 Howard Foster R /Gurnard 0.75 65.33

2nd 7 Mark Duncan Ling 3.35 2nd 30 Eoin Rendall LSD 0.85 42.82

3rd 16 John Nicolson Ling 3.3 3rd 30 Eoin Rendall Scad 0.25 38.34

19 Alistair Fyllertton Ling 3.05 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Day 2

Number Species Weight  Kg Number Species Weight  Kg %

1st 7 Mark Duncan Ling 4.9 1st 20 Howard Foster LSD 1 50.38

2nd 5 Ronnie Campbell Ling 4.85 2nd 21 Ali Campbell R /Gurnard 0.5 43.55

3rd 2 Eddie Hughes Ling 4.75 3rd 0.00

24 Davie Sutherland Cod 4.45 0.00

6 Nikki Tompson Ling 3.85 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Heaviest Fish Specimen Fish

Name Name

Heaviest Fish Specimen Fish

Name Name



Day 3

Number Species Weight  Kg Number Species Weight  Kg %

1st 5 Ronnie Campbell Cod 5.95 1st 1 Dan Makay R /Gurnard 0.6 52.26

2nd 7 Mark Duncan Ling 4.75 2nd 0.00

3rd 6 Nikki Tompson Ling 3.35 3rd 0.00

30 Eoin Rendall Ling 3.25 0.00

6 Nikki Tompson Ling 3.2 0.00

1 Dan Makay Ling 3.15 0.00

16 Alistair Fullerton Ling 3.1 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Overall

Number Species Weight  Kg Number Species Weight  Kg %

1st 5 Ronnie Campbell Cod 5.95 1st 13 John Speirs R /Gurnard 0.75 65.33

2nd 5 Ronnie Campbell Ling 5.45 2nd 1 Dan Makay R /Gurnard 0.6 52.26

3rd 7 Mark Duncan Ling 4.9 3rd 20 Howard Foster LSD 1 50.38

Heaviest Fish Specimen Fish

Name Name

Heaviest Fish Specimen Fish

Name Name



Boat Name Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total Total Average

Challenger 628 1028 598 2254 93.92

Welcome Home Port 352 378 173 903 60.20

Welcome Home STBD 337 284 289 910 60.67

Crusader STBD 379 288 532 1199 66.61

Crusader Port 341 314 640 1295 71.94

6 0 0 0 0 0.00

7 0 0 0 0 0.00

8 0 0 0 0 0.00

9 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 0 0 0 0 0.00

11 0 0 0 0 0.00

12 0 0 0 0 0.00

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total

311 364 299 974

Total Points per Boat - Best Skipper Award

Total Number Of Fish Landed


